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Direction

1L BR AT — BURERE O

40 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
fFILERET — #IERA D

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & LLBR &
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

Go to website

05:43-21:26

05:43-21:26

05:43-21:26

05:43-21:26

05:43-21:26

05:48-21:23

05:48-21:23
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Direction
H#ORRAE O — FILERET

39 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
#ORRAEDO — FILERET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #EERF O
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

06:05-22:25

06:05-22:25

06:05-22:25

06:05-22:25

06:05-22:25


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-039%E7%B3%BB%E7%B5%B1-2763632305-2655903355
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Direction

MORRE O — REER

32 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

MORRRE O — REER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #EERF O
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

06:47-21:55

06:15-22:18

06:15-22:18

06:15-22:18

06:15-22:18

06:15-22:18

06:15-22:18
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039F %% Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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