

Bus 039系統

Go to website

Direction

中山駅前 — 横浜駅西口

40 stops

Open route schedule

中山駅前

緑消防署前

中山町

中山小学校南

上山町

石神

白山ハイテクパーク

緑車庫前

白山一丁目

鴨居橋

鴨居駅前

林光寺前

東観寺入口

御嶽前

東本郷町

泉谷寺団地前

泉谷寺前

小机辻

小机駅前

鳥山

又口橋

Route schedule 中山駅前 — 横浜駅西口	
Monday	05:43-21:26
Tuesday	05:43-21:26
Wednesday	05:43-21:26
Thursday	05:43-21:26
Friday	05:43-21:26
Saturday	05:48-21:23
Sunday	05:48-21:23

Route info

Direction: 中山駅前

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min



岸根
岸根谷戸
岸根山王下
篠原池
六角橋北町
六角橋6丁目
神橋小学校前
六角橋中町
六角橋
西神奈川2丁目
東白楽
神奈川公会堂入口
東神奈川駅西口
二ツ谷町
反町
青木橋
鶴屋町2丁目
鶴屋町3丁目
横浜駅西口

Direction 横浜駅西口 — 中山駅前
39 stops
Open route schedule
横浜駅西口
鶴屋町2丁目
青木橋
反町
二ツ谷町
東神奈川駅西口
神奈川公会堂入口
東白楽
西神奈川2丁目
六角橋
六角橋中町
神橋小学校前
六角橋 6 丁目
六角橋北町
篠原池
岸根山王下
岸根谷戸
岸根
又口橋
鳥山
小机駅前
小机辻
泉谷寺前

泉谷寺団地前

東本郷町

Route schedule 横浜駅西口 — 中山駅前	
Monday	06:05-22:25
Tuesday	06:05-22:25
Wednesday	06:05-22:25
Thursday	06:05-22:25
Friday	06:05-22:25
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 横浜駅西口

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

御嶽前
東観寺入口
林光寺前
鴨居駅前
鴨居橋
白山一丁目
緑車庫前
白山ハイテクパーク
石神
上山町
中山小学校南
中山町
西村橋
中山駅前

Direction 横浜駅西口 — 緑車庫前
32 stops
Open route schedule
横浜駅西口
鶴屋町2丁目
青木橋
反町
二ツ谷町
東神奈川駅西口
神奈川公会堂入口
東白楽
西神奈川2丁目
六角橋
六角橋中町
神橋小学校前
六角橋 6 丁目
六角橋北町
篠原池
岸根山王下
岸根谷戸
岸根
又口橋
鳥山
小机駅前
小机辻
泉谷寺前

泉谷寺団地前

東本郷町

Route schedule 横浜駅西口 — 緑車庫前	
Monday	06:47-21:55
Tuesday	06:47-21:55
Wednesday	06:47-21:55
Thursday	06:47-21:55
Friday	06:47-21:55
Saturday	06:15-22:18
Sunday	06:15-22:18

Route info

Direction: 横浜駅西口

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

御嶽前	
東観寺入口	
林光寺前	
鴨居駅前	
鴨居橋	
白山一丁目	
緑車庫前	

039系統 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved